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Product Descrip�on: 
The Hills Antenna Stay Bars come in a pack of two. 
These products are suitable in all applica�ons where 
a mount is required to be braced to improve stability.
A stay bar collar is recommended and can be purchased separately.
This pack is beneficial in any applica�on where extra support is required.
The stay bars are available in 16mm or 25mm diameter and various lengths.

Models:
FB902048
FB902056
FB902064
FB902072
FB902080
FB902098

*FB902048

FB902048 1200mm

FB902056 1800mm

FB902064 2400mm

FB902072 1200mm

FB902080 1800mm

FB902098 2400mm

Product Information

Length Diameter

16mm

25mm 1.1mm

Pre-Gal 

(MSGB)

Wall 

Thickness

Surface 

Treatment

1.2mm

Part Number
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