

Stay Bars

Models: FB902048 FB902056 FB902064 FB902072 FB902080 FB902098

Product Description:

The Hills Antenna Stay Bars come in a pack of two. These products are suitable in all applications where a mount is required to be braced to improve stability. A stay bar collar is recommended and can be purchased separately. This pack is beneficial in any application where extra support is required. The stay bars are available in 16mm or 25mm diameter and various lengths.

*FB902048

Product Information				
Part Number	Length	Diameter	Wall Thickness	Surface Treatment
FB902048	1200mm	16mm	1.2mm	Pre-Gal (MSGB)
FB902056	1800mm			
FB902064	2400mm			
FB902072	1200mm	25mm	1.1mm	
FB902080	1800mm			
FB902098	2400mm			

www.bitek.com.au

Available From

National Phone: 1300 601 915 Hume Email: orders@bitek.com.au ACT 2

Bitek Pty Ltd 11 Sheppard Street Hume ACT 2620 Ph: 02 6260 1874 Bitek (Syd) Pty Ltd Unit 7, 463 Victoria Street Wetherill Park NSW 2164 Ph: 02 9659 2272

Bitek (Vic) Pty Ltd 7/1 Culverlands St West Heidelberg VIC 3081 Ph: 03 9456 9222 Bitek (SA) Pty Ltd 1 Temple Court Ottoway SA 5013 Ph: 08 8395 4111